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Industries: Wine, Moving and Storage, and more

BEDFORD WINE MERCHANTS
Industry: Wine
24 Village Green, Bedford, NY 10506
(888) 315-8333
Bedfordwines.com
Established: 1970

CALIFORNIA CLOSETS
Industry: Custom Cabinets and Furniture
16 Saw Mill River Road, Hawthorne, NY
President: Bill Barton
Californiaclosets.com

COLLINS BROTHERS
Industry: Moving and Storage
Fifth Ave., Larchmont, NY 10538
(914) 834-0048
Collinsbros.com

GENTLE GIANT MOVING CO.
Industry: Moving and Storage
Regional Manager, New York: Noah Duarte
28 Depot Plaza, Tarrytown, NY
(800) 442-6863
Gentlegiant.com

RUNGE MOVING & STORAGE
Industry: Moving & Storage
197 S. Broadway, Yonkers, NY 10705
(914) 963-1216
Rungemoving.com

RYE BROOK WINE & SPIRIT SHOP
Industry: Wine
259 S. Ridge St., Rye Brook, NY 10573
(914) 305-4082
Owner and Operator: A.J. Hoffman and Gary Ratner
Ryebrookwines.com

SHEPPLERS.COM
Industry: Moving and Storage
655 Central Park Ave., Yonkers, NY 10704
Shleppers.com
Established: 1978

SUBURBAN WINES & SPIRITS
Industry: Wine
379 Downing Drive, Yorktown Heights, NY 10598
(914) 962-3100
Owner: Lance Cerutti
General Manager/Wine Director: George Feaver, George@suburbanwines.com
Assistant Wine Directors:
Jason Fiore, Jason@suburbanwines.com
Michael Koehler, michael@suburbanwines.com
Spirits Director: Sondra Smith, Sondra@suburbanwines.com

SUPREME WINES
Industry: Wine
4 Castleton St., Pleasantville, NY 10570
Founder, Salvatore Evangelista
Supremewines.com

STRAUSS PAPER CO. INC.
Industry: Janitorial Supplies Distributor
10 Slater St., Port Chester, NY 10573
(914) 937-0004
Strausspaper.com

WHALEN’S MOVING & STORAGE CO. L.L.C.
Industry: Moving and Storage
39 Kisconia Road, Mount Kisco, NY 10549
(914) 241-1711
careful@movewahlens.com
Established: 1949

WINE GEEKS ARMONK
Industry: Wine
559 Main St., Armonk, NY 10504
(914) 273-9463
Derek Todd, Carol@winegreeksarmonk.com
Carol Todd, Derek@winegreeksarmonk.com

Disclaimer: Information can not be guaranteed as titles and contact information is subject to change. To report updated information, please email Afrey@westfairinc.com.
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